
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
37 
65 
34 
98 
21 
96 
46 
33 
82 
56 
2 
63 
30 
111 
50 
61 
72 
331 
11 
15 
12 
79 
5 
137 
1 

Name 
Clair Schwendeman 
Jeff Dernehl 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Gary Moore 
Fritz Seidel 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 
Jody O'Donnell 
Bob Lima 
Damon DeSantis  
Samuel LeComte 
David Roberts / Travis Sullivan 
Farrell Preston 
Donald Yount 
Danny Lowry 
Byron DeFoor 
Larry Ligas 
Craig Ross 
Dean DeSantis /  Josh Tuggle 
David Roberts / David Curtis 
John  Arnold 
Kathy Blaha 
Craig Krass 
Andrew Meudt 
C.H. DeHaan 
Charles Meudt 

Group 
5A 
8 
8 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
8 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 

Class 
HP2 
GTS2 
GTO 
HP2 
HP3 
SSA 
HP1 
HP1 
HP3 
HS1 
HP3 
HP2 
HTA 
HP2 
HP3 
HP1 
HTA 
HP3 
GTS1 
SSA 
SSA 
SSA 
SSA 
HP3 
SSA 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:33.388 
1:34.257 
1:33.383 
1:35.218 
1:35.455 
1:34.963 
1:32.828 
1:37.813 
1:38.069 
1:33.445 
1:38.145 
1:40.729 
1:41.773 
1:41.464 
1:40.265 
1:35.469 
1:43.529 
1:41.569 
1:46.179 
1:46.333 
1:46.996 
1:47.175 
1:52.563 
1:47.426 
1:57.284 

Car Info 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
1995 Mazda RX 7 
1975 BMW CSL 
1966 Shelby GT350 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 
2004 BMW E46 M3 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 
1970 Chevrolet Camaro 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 
1963 Jaguar XKE Roadster 
1969 Chevy Camaro 
1965 Shelby GT350 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 
1961 Jaguar E-Type 
1970 Ford Boss 302 
1969 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 
2001 Pontiac Firebird IROC 
1999 Corvette C5R 
2002 BMW E46/M3 
2002 BMW M3 
1985 BMW 635 CSI 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 
1985 Jaguar XJS 
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Margin of Victory 

0.755 

Avg. Speed 

95.598 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.828 

Best Speed 

98.505 

Best Lap by 

46 - Jody O'Donnell 

HSR The Mitty Presented by Hagerty 

Group 5/8 

Group 5/8 Race 1 - Revised 

Race started at 10:48:43 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2025 10:40 


